12
9”
7-1/2”
22”
22-3/8” MIN.
28” MAX.
10” D.
9”

K-3264, K-3265
 ADJUSTABLE PEDESTAL
Ordering Information
Applicable adjustable pedestal:
25” to 31” height, painted finish K-3264-PP
31” to 36” height, painted finish K-3265-PP
25” to 31” height, glazed finish K-3264-P
31” to 36” height, glazed finish K-3265-P
Roughing-In Notes
Fixture dimensions are nominal and conform to toler-
ances in ASME/ANSI Standard A112.19.1M.
K-3264, K-3265  Adjustable Pedestal